
FPSC Tornados G99

Franklin Pierce Youth SC
Tacoma, WA
G99 total strength=751
 attack=1.12   defense=0.63
fall league = DIII G14D1
alt names used:
FPSC Tornados
Franklin Pierce Tornados

Venues played:
Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U14
DIII G14D1

●

0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

1.
2

1.
4

1

1

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
● ●

●

●

A
ct

ua
l v

er
su

s 
P

re
di

ct
ed

 G
oa

ls

−
6

−
4

−
2

0
2

4
6

M
ay Ju
n

Ju
l

A
ug

S
ep O
ct

N
ov

D
ec

F
eb

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay

20
14

● Attack Defense

FPSC Tornados G99
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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FPSC Tornados G99

SGESC Fusion Reds G99

FPSC Tornados G99

FWFC Strikers G99

FWFC Panthers G99
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CSC Velocity Green G99

FPSC Tornados G99

FPSC Tornados G99

HSC Firecrackers G99

TC United G99
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CSC Velocity Green G99

FPSC Tornados G99
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SGESC Fusion Reds G99

FPSC Tornados G99

FWFC Strikers G99

FWFC Panthers G99

FPSC Tornados G99

FPSC Tornados G99

Montesano Renegades G99

Valley Futball Club Spirit G99

FPSC Tornados G99
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Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U14

Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U14

Puyallup Valley Kick−off Div 1 U14
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